Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th

8th

9th

10th

SailNo
2756

2759

2734

3184

3182

2744
2747

2749

3174

2760

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Hugo
Davies

Mike
Sanderson

Adrian
Pawson

Suellen
Hurling

Tasman
Rowntree

Chris Marsh

Nigel
Harford

Darryl
Patterson

Will Smith

Lance
Brown

2022 Cherub Regatta at Manly

CrewName
Ray Davies
Merrick

Sanderson

Dani Sans
Alonso

Mark Orams
Harry Butler
Tyler Marsh
Claudio &
Matteo Cipolletta
Hayden Coburn

Hugo Smith

Jim Brown

Results for Cherub Regatta

Club
RAYC
Onerahi
YC

Taikata
SC

Torbay
SC

RAYC

BBYC

Torbay
SC

BBYC
Manly
SC

Taikata
SC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

Overall

R1
(1.0)

2.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

6.0
7.0

(10.0)

9.0

8.0

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
20 20
50 4.0
40  (6.0)
30 3.0
6.0 5.0
90 (1.0
DNS)
80 9.0
70 70
(10.0) 8.0

www.sailwave.com

R4
1.0

2.0

4.0

(7.0)
3.0

(11.0
RET)

8.0

R5
1.0

3.0

6.0

2.0

5.0

4.0
7.0

8.0

11.0

RET
9.0

R6
1.0

(4.0)

2.0

5.0
7.0

8.0
11.0

DNS
9.0

R7
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

7.0
6.0

8.0

9.0

R8
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

7.0
5.0

9.0

8.0

Total
8.0

21.0

32.0

32.0

35.0

47.0
55.0

69.0

73.0

10.0 10.0 72.0

Nett
7.0

17.0

26.0

26.0

29.0

40.0
44.0

59.0

62.0

62.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

